
AARHUS GALOP

Lørdag  29 Juni     2024
Første start kl 13.45

Midlertidig Startliste

1

2

3

4

YORK STUTTERI 2-ÅRS GRAND PRIX

JGH 100 ÅRS JUBILÆUMSSPRINT

KLASSE 4 HANDICAP

STORMAGASIN SALLING PR. PETIT PRIX

Tvilling Trio

V5-1 Tvilling Trio

V5-2 Tvilling Trio

V5-3 Tvilling Trio

950

1400

1550

1550

gr

gr

gr

gr

kl 13.45

kl 14.12

kl 14.39

kl 15.06

LOPP

LOPP

LOPP

LOPP

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Samson Torkdahl   (IRE)

Cassius   (SWE)

My Life     

Balalaika     

Flyvende Faduma     

No Surrender     

Strauss     

Speedman     

What A Life     

Basixx Carlras   (USA)

Sir Antonelli   (IRE)

Bad Investment     

Irish Hope   (IRE)

Miss Twenty     

Justpoppin     

See The Universe   (GB)

Foretell   (GB)

Børge     

Brazuca   (IRE)

Cat's Gambit   (GB)

Orkanen Torkdahl     

Speedgirl     

Centurion Red   (USA)

Lets Go Carlras     

Strakowsky     

Sandie's Dream   (GB)

Mercur     

Dreaming Of Love   (IRE)

Mr Sandman     

Napoleon     

Carla Rise     

El Teide   (IRE)

Kis     

Merle Fjelsted     

Marsk Torkdahl   (IRE)

Footstepsoffortune     

Milliondollarbaby     

Fallen Angel     
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59

59

57,5

57,5

57,5

59

59

60

59

58,5

62

59

58

54

53

50

60

58

62

60

58

65

55

64

60

67

53

52

59

59

57,5

59

57,5

57,5

59

59

57,5

57,5

Oliver  Wilson

Nicolaj  Stott

Annie  Nilsson-Lindahl

Carlos  Lopez

Jacob  Johansen

Elione  Chaves

Maikel  Narvaez Bravo

Mauree  Yogessen

Annie  Nilsson-Lindahl

Nicolaj  Stott

Oliver  Wilson

Maikel  Narvaez Bravo

Elione  Chaves

Mikkel  Mortensen

Kelvin  C. Belcourt

Melissa  Vesterholm

Matilde  Kløve

Anemone  Cirkeline Holmsta

Evelina  Rönnlund

Annie  Nilsson-Lindahl

Maikel  Narvaez Bravo

Lucas  Conceiçäo

Lorenzo  Putzulu

Nicolaj  Stott

Angel  Alekov Yuliyanov

Mikkel  Mortensen

Kelvin  C. Belcourt

Melissa  Vesterholm

Annie  Nilsson-Lindahl

Mikkel  Mortensen

Antonio  Ferreira Matos

Evelina  Rönnlund

Elione  Chaves

Kelvin  C. Belcourt

Carlos  Lopez

Oliver  Wilson

Melissa  Vesterholm

Maikel  Narvaez Bravo

(58)

(57)

(52/49)

(52/49)

(64)

(62)

(65)

(54/50)

(70)

(54/51)

(55)



AARHUS GALOP

Lørdag  29 Juni     2024
Første start kl 13.45

Midlertidig Startliste

5

6

7

JVB'S 100 ÅRS JUBILÆUMSLØB - JYDSK 
CHAMPION STAKES

ÅRHUS STIFTSTIDENDE JYDSK DERBY

ELKÆR STUTTERI ÆRESPRÆMIE

V4-1 V5-4 Tvilling Trio

V4-2 V5-5 Tvilling Trio

V4-3 Tvilling Trio

2100

2150

2000

gr

gr

gr

kl 15.33

kl 16.00

kl 16.30

LOPP

LOPP

LOPP

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Harlekin   (FR)

Summer Dale     

Spinoza   (SWE)

Silverflame     

Go Go Dancer     

New York Strip     

Lucien     

Good To Go   (SWE)

Onyx     

Sir Jeffrey     

Giovanni Torkdahl   (IRE)

Go Get Happy     

Erleperlepifpafpuf     

King Of Ten   (IRE)

Lord Of Denmark   (FR)

Biot     

Manhattan Carlras     

A Lady's Dream     

Lady Macallan     

Saint Javelin     

Chappel     

Call Me Al     

Vupti Carlras     

The Queen     

Would She     

Carmen Torkdahl   (SWE)

Let's Go Filip     

Amazing Halo   (SWE)

Forever Young     

Waterlily     

Camar   (GB)

Hope     

Kobayashi     

Good Life     
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59

54

50

58,5

59

61

60

54

54

63

59

59

57,5

59

59

59

59

57,5

57,5

57,5

59

59

62

64

62

63

67

63

61

62

58,5

59

63

66

Elione  Chaves

Maikel  Narvaez Bravo

Melissa  Vesterholm

Nicolaj  Stott

Annie  Nilsson-Lindahl

Carlos  Lopez

Oliver  Wilson

Mikkel  Mortensen

Angel  Alekov Yuliyanov

Jacob  Johansen

Oliver  Wilson

Kelvin  C. Belcourt

Melissa  Vesterholm

Elione  Chaves

Maikel  Narvaez Bravo

Jacob  Johansen

Nicolaj  Stott

Carlos  Lopez

Mikkel  Mortensen

Annie  Nilsson-Lindahl

Lucas  Conceiçäo

Andreas  Tapia Dalbark

Jacob  Johansen

Antonio  Ferreira Matos

Carlos  Lopez

Nicolaj  Stott

Oliver  Wilson

Lucas  Conceiçäo

Matilde  Kløve

Evelina  Rönnlund

Elione  Chaves

Melissa  Vesterholm

Annie  Nilsson-Lindahl

Andreas  Tapia Dalbark

(53)

(53)

(57)

(57)

(65)

(65)

(62)



AARHUS GALOP

Lørdag  29 Juni     2024
Første start kl 13.45

Midlertidig Startliste

8

9

KRAFFT JYDSK DERBY CONSOLATION

STUTTERI HJORTEBO'S ÆRESPRÆMIE

V4-4 Tvilling Trio

Tvilling Trio

2000

2000

gr

gr

kl 16.57

kl 17.24

LOPP

LOPP

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

Cortina     

Nitouche     

Dashing Pearl     

Rose Of Mine     

Big Hunter     

Blown Away     

Stracciatella     

Philosophy     

Lucia     

Spot On     

Come On Fly     

Warrior     

Lexington Avenue   (USA)

Chiefof Comanches   (USA)

Multibox Carlras     

Alli Cat     

The Patriot     

Custommade     
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57,5

57,5

57,5

57,5

59

58,5

57,5

59

57,5

58

59

59

56

59

56

54

60

55

Maikel  Narvaez Bravo

Mikkel  Mortensen

Evelina  Rönnlund

Elione  Chaves

Mauree  Yogessen

Nicolaj  Stott

Annie  Nilsson-Lindahl

Lorenzo  Putzulu

Antonio  Ferreira Matos

Oliver  Wilson

Melissa  Vesterholm

Kelvin  C. Belcourt

Matilde  Kløve

Kelvin  C. Belcourt

Melissa  Vesterholm

Mikkel  Mortensen

Evelina  Rönnlund

Lorenzo  Putzulu

(57,5)

(57,5)

(59/55)

(62)

(59)

(53/50)

(63)

(57/53)


